
Viewed with Tyco Connector
Plug-In Face Down.

1st three Letters = Data Cable

2nd five numbers = Print Number

3rd  two numbers = Configuration

D
A
T

0
0
0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0
4th two numbers = Length In Feet

5th   last digit = Length In Inches

DAT-01345-13008
02 Conductor Data Cable

This Data Cable operates with RCT-1307-00002, Starcraft Stop Request. Each Stop
Request will require 2 cables. 

Belden Part Number B-8442Carol , 22 AWG, Stranded, unshielded two conductor cable.
Cut each jacket end 4 inches long, remove jacket on each end. Add heatshrink with

DAT part number.  Fold black wire (on Mate-N-Loc connector end) back under
heatshrink, insert Red wire into P1 Negative.

Fold red wire (on Mate-N-Loc connector End) back under heatshrink,
insert Black wire into P2 Positive.

Requires one Tyco/Amp. 643814-3 connector & Tyco/Amp. 643075-3 end cap.
Mate-N-Loc Connector 1-480698-0 Flat face down and insert pins as shown.

#1RED
#2 BLACK
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Mate-N-Loc Connector, Flat Face Down 
2 Pin Part Number 1-480698-0

Tyco Pin Number 350570-1

DAT-01345-13008

Black
Red

Black

Red 01

02

P2 POSITIVE

P1 NEGATIVE

fold wire RED 
under heatshrink

Black

Red 01

02

Black
Red

Black

Red 01

02

fold  wireBLACK
under heatshrink

1-480698-0

21

Pin
Locating


	Page 1

